

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15640/2008

VIJAY A.MITTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULWANT RAI(DEAD)THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Served respondents may file counter affidavit before 9-4-2009.

List the matter on 9-4-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar