

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15640/2008

VIJAY A.MITTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULWANT RAI(DEAD)THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents have already filed counter affidavit.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar