

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 3/2009  
in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5177 OF 2009

VIJAY A.MITTAL &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KULWANT RAI(DEAD)THR. LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Kapoor,Adv.  
Mr. Harish chandra Pant,Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.  
Mr. Dewesh Kumar Tripathi,adv.  
Mr. Ashok Anand,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Interim stay of the impugned judgment of the  
High Court.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)  
Court Master Court Master